Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MX2461
DDS High Frequency Signal Generator
2023
100μHz~80/110/150/200/300MHz/600MHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
MX2461 Digital Synthetic High Frequency Standard Signal Generator, with a resolution of up to 1μHz (fc ≤ 80MHz), 1Hz (fc>80MHz).

Dimensions 255mm×370mm×100mm(W×D×H)
Weight 5kg
■ Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
MX2461-8 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100μHz ~ 80 MHz
MX2461-11 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100μHz ~ 110 MHz
MX2461-15 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100μHz ~ 150 MHz
MX2461-20 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100μHz ~ 200 MHz
MX2461-30 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100μHz ~ 300 MHz
MX2461-60 Function/Arbitrary Generator 100kHz ~ 600 MHz
No. Name Qty.
1 BNC test cable 1 pc
2 BNC double clip cable 1 pc
3 Power cord 1 pc